
PG DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, NGM COLLEGE  
 

Annual Calendar of Events - Even Semester – 2018 : 2019 
 

 

 

Date Activities 
03.12.2018 Reopening for PG students. 

10.12.2018 Last date for selecting the project area and topic fixation.* 

14.12.2018 First Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training. 

19.12.2018 Project Review – I. 

31.12.2018 Assignment Submission – International Business Relations   

02.01.2019 Assignment Submission – International Human Resource Management  

03.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Foreign Trade Procedures & Documentation  

04.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Global Risk Management and Insurance  

06.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Map Reading & Documentation Filing Practical   

07.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Logistics and Freight Management  

08.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Supply Chain Management  

09.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Customs Law and Practice  

17.01.2019 Project Review – II. 

18.01.2019 Guest Lecture – I. 

23.01.2019 Qualifying Test – I. 

25.01.2019 Second Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training. 

06.02.2019 Qualifying Test – II. 

08.02.2019 Project Review – III. 

11.02.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment –I – Pre-Model -Begins.*  

26.02.2019 Qualifying Test – III. 

28.02.2019 Final Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training.* 

02.03.2019 – 10.03.2019 Industrial Visits – II [8 days].* 

13.03.2019 Rough Draft Submission – Map Reading & Documentation Filing.* 

14.03.2019 Last date to submit work diary – Industrial / Institutional Training.  

15.03.2019 Guest Lecture – II.* 

18.03.2019 Rough Draft Submission – Project Report. 

21.03.2019 Last date to submit Map Reading & Documentation Filing – Record. 

22.03.2019 Last date to submit Fair Draft of the Project Thesis. 

26.03.2019 Viva Voce Examination – Map Reading & Documentation Filing. * 

28.03.2019 Viva Voce Examination – Project Work.* 

04.04.2019 Farewell Function for the II year PG students* 

10.04.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment -II – Model -Begins.* 

* The above mentioned dates may subject to change.  # The seminar dates are not mentioned and it will be 

scheduled by the course teacher concerned. Those dates shall be the permanent dates to perform the seminar 

 

 

 

 

 



PG DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS,  

NGM COLLEGE (Autonomous), POLLACHI - 01 
 

Annual Calendar of Events - Even Semester – 2018: 2019 
 

I M.Com IB  
 
 

Date Activities 

03.12.2018 Reopening PG students. 

14.12.2018 First Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training. 

31.12.2018 Assignment Submission – International Business Relations   

03.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Foreign Trade Procedures & Documentation  

06.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Map Reading & Documentation Filing Practical   

07.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Logistics and Freight Management  

08.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Supply Chain Management  

18.01.2019 Guest Lecture – I. 

23.01.2019 Qualifying Test – I. 

25.01.2019 Second Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training. 

06.02.2019 Qualifying Test – II. 

11.02.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment –I – Pre-Model -Begins.*  

26.02.2019 Qualifying Test – III. 

28.02.2019 Final Notification – Industrial / Institutional Training.* 

02.03.2019 – 10.03.2019 Industrial Visits – II [8 days].* 

13.03.2019 Rough Draft Submission – Map Reading & Documentation Filing.* 

14.03.2019 Last date to submit work diary – Industrial / Institutional Training.  

15.03.2019 Guest Lecture – II.* 

21.03.2019 Last date to submit Map Reading & Documentation Filing – Record. 

26.03.2019 Viva Voce Examination – Map Reading & Documentation Filing. * 

04.04.2019 Farewell Function for the II year PG students* 

 
10.04.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment -II – Model -Begins.* 

 

 

#  The seminar dates are not mentioned and it will be scheduled by the course teacher 

concerned. Those dates shall be the permanent dates to perform the seminar. 

*  The above mentioned dates may subject to change 

 

 

 



PG DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS,  

NGM COLLEGE (Autonomous), POLLACHI - 01 
 

Annual Calendar of Events - Even Semester – 2018: 2019 
 

II M.Com IB  
 

Date Activities 
03.12.2018 Reopening for PG students. 

10.12.2018 Last date for selecting the project area and topic fixation.* 

19.12.2018 Project Review – I. 

02.01.2019 Assignment Submission – International Human Resource Management  

04.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Global Risk Management and Insurance  

09.01.2019 Assignment Submission – Customs Law and Practice  

17.01.2019 Project Review – II. 

18.01.2019 Guest Lecture – I. 

08.02.2019 Project Review – III. 

11.02.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment –I – Pre-Model -Begins.*  

02.03.2019 – 10.03.2019 Industrial Visits – II [8 days].* 

15.03.2019 Guest Lecture – II.* 

18.03.2019 Rough Draft Submission – Project Report. 

22.03.2019 Last date to submit Fair Draft of the Project Thesis. 

28.03.2019 Viva Voce Examination – Project Work.* 

04.04.2019 Farewell Function for the II year PG students* 

10.04.2019 Continuous Internal Assessment -II – Model -Begins.* 

 
 

 

 

#  The seminar dates are not mentioned and it will be scheduled by the course teacher 

concerned. Those dates shall be the permanent dates to perform the seminar. 

*  The above mentioned dates may subject to change 


